
Oxford Owl 
（www.oxfordowl.co.uk（英語））
では各ステージより実際のお話が
e-book形式にてご覧いただけます。（要登録）

Patterned StoriesStage
Patterned Storiesとは？ 

主要動詞をセンテンスの中で重点的に繰り返す文章で書かれている
ので、導入や復習に最適。
The text in these stories uses repetition and practices high 
frequency words in order to build children's confidence and 
sight vocabulary.

Main Stories More Stories

Stage 9
■英語　録音

〈各話32ページ〉
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■英語　録音

〈各話32ページ〉

Stage 7
■英語　録音

〈各話24～32ページ〉

Stage 6
■英語　録音

〈各話24～32ページ〉

Stage 5
■英語　録音

〈各話24ページ〉

Stage 4
■英・米語　録音
〈各話16～24ページ〉

Stage 3
■英・米語　録音
〈各話16ページ〉

Stage 2
■英・米語　録音
〈各話16ページ〉

Stage 1+
■英・米語　録音
〈各話8～12ページ〉

Stage 1
■英・米語　録音
〈各話8ページ〉

各パック内6冊の合計語数……
Total word count for 6 books

このページに記載されている価格は税抜表示となっております。
All prices listed do not include tax.
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Stories B
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Making Faces
Goal!
The Journey
Shopping
Who Did That?
What a Mess!

The Little Dragon
The Lost Puppy
New Trees
The Band
Up and Down
What Is It?

At the Park
Fancy Dress
Good Old Mum
The Headache
The Pet Shop
Push!

Creepy-Crawly!
Monkey Tricks
Naughty Children
Hey Presto!
A Sinking Feeling
It's the Weather
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Patterned Stories
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Oxford Reading Tree

Now also available on

PACKS + LEVEL CHART

1

5

9

13

17

21

25

28

31

33

2

6

10

14

18

22

26

29

32

34

3

7

11

15

19

23

27

30

4

8

12

16

20

24

イギリス英語録音のみ

イギリス英語録音のみ イギリス英語録音のみ

イギリス英語録音のみ

The upper box shows the ISBN 
and the price (before tax) 
of packs WITHOUT CD. 

The lower box shows the ISBN 
and the price (before tax) 
of packs WITH CD.
下段はCD・日本語ガイド付きの
ISBNと価格(税抜き)

上段はCDなしのISBNと価格(税抜き)

Big Books are the perfect option not only for 
your school library but also for story time in 
large classes!

ビッグブックとは、ストーリーブックの
大型版（約52cm × 37cm）で、図書館や教室での
読み聞かせ、グループリーディングに最適です！
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ORT Word Count and Group/Guided Reading Notes are now available to download at the ORT Resource Centre.

▶ www.oupjapan.co.jp/ort/resources

詳細な語数表や英語版Group/Guided Reading Notes(Teaching Notes)はORTリソースセンターよりダウンロードいただけます。

人気パック！
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